AKD® Decentralized Drive System
Projecting Guide
Edition: A, December 2015
Translation of the original document
Keep all manuals as a product component during the life span of the product.
Pass all manuals to future users and owners of the product.
Record of Document Revisions
Revision Remarks

AKD-N01207-DSEC*
* = In process
Motors Information Order Code
AKM Standard servomotor See part number
scheme in thematch-
ingmanual or catalog
AKMH Stainless steel servomotor
KBM, TBM Kit motor for rotatory direct drives
CDDR Housedmotor for rotatory direct drives
IC,ICH,ICD,IL Motor for linear direct drives
Projecting Guide | Table of Contents
Kollmorgen | kdn.kollmorgen.com | December 2015 9
<heat sink kits for AKD-N Order codes
Heat sink Kit 40mmwith heat conducting film AKD-N 3,6 HEATSINK KIT 40MM
Heat sink Kit 50mmwith heat conducting film AKD-N 3,6 HEATSINK KIT 50MM
Heat conducting film AKD-N-03/06 849-373001-04
Capacitor Module Information Order Code
KCM-S200 Energy SavingModule, 1.6 kWs KCM-S200-0000
KCM-P200 Power Support Module, 2 kWs KCM-P200-0000
KCM-E200 ExtensionModule 2 kWs KCM-E200-0000
KCM-E400 ExtensionModule 4 kWs KCM-E400-0000
Regen Resistors Information Order Code
BAFP(U) 100-33 33Ohms, 100W, IP40 DE-201437
BAFP(U) 200-33 33Ohms, 200W, IP40 DE-201438
BAR(U) 250-33 33Ohms, 250W, IP20 DE-106254